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College of Health Solutions Accelerated Masters

College of Health Solutions 
Accelerated Masters Program 
Pairings and Contact Information

Undergraduate College Undergraduate Program Graduate College Graduate Program Undergrad Point of Contact Graduate Point of Contact

Health Solutions Biomedical Informatics Health Solutions Biomedical Informatics, MS Rikki.Lux@asu.edu Erica.Hallum@asu.edu

Health Solutions Clinical Exercise Science Health Solutions Clinical Exercise Physiology, MS Marcus.Rucker@asu.edu Chuck.Hale@asu.edu

Health Solutions Clinical Exercise Science Health Solutions Physical Activity and Health, MS Marcus.Rucker@asu.edu Chuck.Hale@asu.edu

Health Solutions Kinesiology Health Solutions Clinical Exercise Physiology, MS Cecile.Sende@asu.edu Chuck.Hale@asu.edu
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Undergraduate College Undergraduate Program Graduate College Graduate Program Undergrad Point of Contact Graduate Point of Contact

College of Global Futures Sustainable Food Systems College of Global Futures Sustainable Food Systems, MS

Beth Volker, Assistant Director, 

Undergraduate Academic Services 

beth.volker@asu.edu or 

(480) 727-6963 

College of Global Futures 

Undergraduate Advising 

cgfadvising@asu.edu or 

(480) 727-6963

Ivy Gerbis, Assistant Director, 

Graduate Academic Services 

Ivy.Gerbis@asu.edu or 

(480) 727-6167 

School of Sustainability 

sosgradadvising@asu.edu or 

(480) 727-6963

Ira A Fulton Engineering

Technological 

Entrepreneurship and 

Management

College of Global Futures
Global Technology and 

Development, MS

The College of Lib Arts & Sci
African and African 

American Studies
College of Global Futures

Science and Technology Policy, 

MSTP

The College of Lib Arts & Sci Justice Studies College of Global Futures
Science and Technology Policy, 

MSTP

The College of Lib Arts & Sci
Women and Gender 

Studies
College of Global Futures

Science and Technology Policy, 

MSTP


